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No 10 Durand Christian (Rg=12)

Pass 5 1:42.294

Pass 25 3:08.979 1 1:26.685 *

Pass 42 4:30.270 2 1:21.291 *

Pass 60 5:52.622 3 1:22.352

Pass 77 7:13.200 4 1:20.578 *

Pass 94 8:31.423 5 1:18.223 *

Pass 111 9:50.692 6 1:19.269

Pass 124 11:08.983 7 1:18.291

In 139 12:46.699 8 1:37.716

No 22 Wozny Pierre (Rg=10)

Pass 17 2:07.393

Pass 34 3:33.967 1 1:26.574 *

Pass 57 5:37.080 2 2:03.113

Pass 74 6:55.469 3 1:18.389 *

Pass 91 8:13.895 4 1:18.426

Pass 108 9:31.055 5 1:17.160 *

Pass 120 10:52.920 6 1:21.865

Pass 131 12:15.414 7 1:22.494

Pass 141 13:34.737 8 1:19.323

Pass 147 14:53.409 9 1:18.672

In 153 16:33.803 10 1:40.394

No 25 Guichard Christian (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:36.745

Pass 21 2:55.710 1 1:18.965 *

Pass 38 4:11.508 2 1:15.798 *

Pass 55 5:29.308 3 1:17.800

Pass 71 6:45.790 4 1:16.482

Pass 89 8:03.670 5 1:17.880

Pass 107 9:21.265 6 1:17.595

Pass 118 10:47.255 7 1:25.990

In 132 12:22.579 8 1:35.324

No 30 Leboeuf Benjamin (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:57.494

Pass 27 3:17.654 1 1:20.160 *

Pass 45 4:38.025 2 1:20.371

Pass 63 5:56.199 3 1:18.174 *

Pass 79 7:15.335 4 1:19.136

Pass 95 8:34.883 5 1:19.548

Pass 112 9:52.692 6 1:17.809 *

Pass 125 11:11.249 7 1:18.557

In 134 12:32.030 8 1:20.781

Pass 146 14:17.779 9 1:45.749

Pass 151 15:37.665 10 1:19.886

No 31 Aurin Xavier (Rg=14)

Pass 14 2:05.572

Pass 31 3:29.682 1 1:24.110 *

Pass 49 4:50.720 2 1:21.038 *

Pass 65 6:11.145 3 1:20.425 *

Pass 80 7:31.132 4 1:19.987 *

Pass 100 8:52.022 5 1:20.890

No 33 Vansteelandt Eric (Rg=5)

Pass 12 1:58.314

Pass 28 3:18.773 1 1:20.459 *

Pass 44 4:35.708 2 1:16.935 *

Pass 59 5:52.107 3 1:16.399 *

Pass 75 7:08.481 4 1:16.374 *

Pass 92 8:23.398 5 1:14.917 *

Pass 109 9:39.765 6 1:16.367

In 123 11:05.379 7 1:25.614

No 37 Thebault Pascal (Rg=9)

Pass 16 2:06.562

Pass 33 3:31.526 1 1:24.964 *

Pass 50 4:52.228 2 1:20.702 *

Pass 66 6:12.304 3 1:20.076 *

Pass 81 7:32.339 4 1:20.035 *

Pass 98 8:50.760 5 1:18.421 *

Pass 116 10:07.820 6 1:17.060 *

Pass 128 11:27.817 7 1:19.997

Pass 138 12:45.950 8 1:18.133

Pass 145 14:04.820 9 1:18.870

In 152 15:42.624 10 1:37.804

No 49 Martineau J.Claude (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:46.379

Pass 22 3:01.526 1 1:15.147 *

Pass 39 4:16.795 2 1:15.269

Pass 56 5:33.635 3 1:16.840

Pass 72 6:48.561 4 1:14.926 *

Pass 90 8:04.127 5 1:15.566

Pass 105 9:19.540 6 1:15.413

Pass 117 10:36.665 7 1:17.125

Pass 130 11:51.888 8 1:15.223

In 140 13:17.056 9 1:25.168

No 50 Decourtray Stéphane (Rg=15)

Pass 13 2:00.557

Pass 30 3:25.282 1 1:24.725 *

Pass 48 4:46.931 2 1:21.649 *

Pass 64 6:09.158 3 1:22.227

Pass 84 7:33.727 4 1:24.569

In 104 9:18.137 5 1:44.410

No 60 Gledel Yves (Rg=17)

Pass 18 2:08.200

Pass 35 3:35.063 1 1:26.863 *

Pass 51 5:00.702 2 1:25.639 *

Pass 69 6:27.453 3 1:26.751

Pass 88 7:54.351 4 1:26.898

Pass 106 9:20.797 5 1:26.446

Pass 119 10:51.781 6 1:30.984

Pass 133 12:24.367 7 1:32.586

Pass 143 13:50.737 8 1:26.370

Pass 148 15:17.970 9 1:27.233
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No 61 Laplace Marc (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:57.881

Pass 29 3:20.914 1 1:23.033 *

Pass 46 4:38.985 2 1:18.071 *

Pass 62 5:55.902 3 1:16.917 *

Pass 76 7:12.709 4 1:16.807 *

Pass 93 8:28.687 5 1:15.978 *

Pass 110 9:44.949 6 1:16.262

Pass 121 11:01.943 7 1:16.994

In 137 12:40.728 8 1:38.785

No 64 Dufaur Michel (Rg=4)

Pass 15 2:05.836

Pass 32 3:30.673 1 1:24.837 *

Pass 47 4:45.877 2 1:15.204 *

Pass 67 6:15.845 3 1:29.968

Pass 82 7:32.429 4 1:16.584

Pass 97 8:47.866 5 1:15.437

Pass 114 10:02.695 6 1:14.829 *

In 129 11:31.978 7 1:29.283

No 72 Bigot J.Claude (Rg=1)

Pass 7 1:46.370

Pass 23 3:02.425 1 1:16.055 *

Pass 40 4:16.963 2 1:14.538 *

Pass 54 5:28.958 3 1:11.995 **

Pass 73 6:52.204 4 1:23.246

No 73 Dormal Michel (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:41.810

Pass 20 2:55.360 1 1:13.550 **

Pass 37 4:08.885 2 1:13.525 *

Pass 53 5:22.332 3 1:13.447 *

Pass 70 6:35.669 4 1:13.337 *

Pass 87 7:51.242 5 1:15.573

Pass 102 9:12.381 6 1:21.139

No 78 Pietu J.Claude (Rg=16)

Pass 6 1:42.757

Pass 24 3:06.710 1 1:23.953 *

Pass 41 4:29.963 2 1:23.253 *

Pass 58 5:51.750 3 1:21.787 *

In 85 7:34.588 4 1:42.838

No 91 Claisse Laurent (Rg=13)

Pass 9 1:50.119

Pass 26 3:12.157 1 1:22.038 *

Pass 43 4:32.315 2 1:20.158 *

Pass 61 5:52.760 3 1:20.445

Pass 78 7:13.822 4 1:21.062

Pass 96 8:35.060 5 1:21.238

Pass 113 9:56.742 6 1:21.682

Pass 126 11:18.946 7 1:22.204

Pass 136 12:40.145 8 1:21.199

Pass 144 13:59.848 9 1:19.703 *

In 150 15:33.197 10 1:33.349

No 121 Le Dantec Patrick (Rg=3)

Pass 19 2:28.388

Pass 36 3:46.252 1 1:17.864 *

Pass 52 5:01.954 2 1:15.702 *

Pass 68 6:20.150 3 1:18.196

Pass 86 7:35.024 4 1:14.874 *

Pass 99 8:51.416 5 1:16.392

Pass 115 10:05.753 6 1:14.337 *

Pass 127 11:20.358 7 1:14.605

Pass 135 12:36.295 8 1:15.937

Pass 142 13:50.676 9 1:14.381

In 149 15:30.470 10 1:39.794


